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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado
Livrel SM2

Kartodromo de Registro 0,850 Km
20/05/2017 10:30.
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Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
(66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
(145) Cleber Guimaraes da Silva 1 10:57:04.836
1 10:58:44.765 2 1:33.252 +19.627 10:58:38.088
2 2:37.493 +1:28.248 11:01:22.258 3 1:19.678 +6.053 10:59:57.766
3 1:17.228 +7.983 11:02:39.486 4 1:18.386 +4.761 11:01:16.152
4 1:11.146 +1.901 11:03:50.632 5 1:16.487 +2.862 11:02:32.639
5 1:09.245 - 11:04:59.877 6 1:14.868 +1.243 11:03:47.507
6 1:09.363 +0.118 11:06:09.240 7 1:15.078 +1.453 11:05:02.585
7 1:09.540 +0.295 11:07:18.780 8 1:13.625 | - 11:06:16.210
8 8:15.486 +7:06.241 11:15:34.266 9 1:17.019 +3.394 11:07:33.229
10 1:15.161 +1.536 11:08:48.390
(24) Adelmo Dias Vieira (Portuga) " 1:14.070 +0.445 11:10:02.460
1 - 10:55:54.109 12 1:14.248 +0.623 11:11:16.708
2 1:25.044 +15.426 10:57:19.153 13 1:14.449 +0.824 11:12:31.157
3 1:14.758 +5.140 10:58:33.911 14 1:15.091 +1.466 11:13:46.248
4 1:12.937 +3.319 10:59:46.848
5 1:12.301 +2.683 11:00:59.149 (35) Marcelo Toma
6 1:11.592 +1.974 11:02:10.741 1 10:56:09.019
7 1:12.459 +2.841 11:03:23.200 2 1:33.339 +17.638 10:57:42.358
8 1:10.638 +1.020 11:04:33.838 3 1:23.013 +7.312 10:59:05.371
9 1:10.132 +0.514 11:05:43.970 4 1:48.739 +33.038 11:00:54.110
10 1:10.211 +0.593 11:06:54.181 5 1:24.325 +8.624 11:02:18.435
1 1:10.236 +0.618 11:08:04.417 6 1:15.701 - 11:03:34.136
12 1:09.618 - 11:09:14.035 7 1:18.491 +2.790 11:04:52.627
13 1:11.391 +1.773 11:10:25.426 8 1:18.843 +3.142 11:06:11.470
14 1:10.659 +1.041 11:11:36.085 9 1:20.770 +5.069 11:07:32.240
15 1:10.632 +1.014 11:12:46.717
16 1:10.147 +0.529 11:13:56.864
(67) Eduardo Venzol Quirino dos Santos
1 10:56:05.041
2 1:26.299 +15.618 10:57:31.340
3 1:12.932 +2.251 10:58:44.272
4 3:32.315 +2:21.634 11:02:16.587
5 1:13.388 +2.707 11:03:29.975
6 1:11.048 +0.367 11:04:41.023
7 1:10.953 +0.272 11:05:51.976
8 1:10.681 - 11:07:02.657
9 1:22.947 +12.266 11:08:25.604
10 2:28.265 +1:17.584 11:10:53.869
1 1:16.004 +5.323 11:12:09.873
12 1:11.962 +1.281 11:13:21.835
13 1:11.077 +0.396 11:14:32.912
(146) Wilson Guimaraes da Silva
1 11:02:41.961
2 1:28.213 +17.280 11:04:10.174
3 1:24.117 +13.184 11:05:34.291
4 1:16.017 +5.084 11:06:50.308
5 1:12.787 +1.854 11:08:03.095
6 1:12.942 +2.009 11:09:16.037
7 1:11.125 +0.192 11:10:27.162
8 1:11.514 +0.581 11:11:38.676
9 1:10.933 - 11:12:49.609
10 1:11.155 +0.222 11:14:00.764
(27) Sebastian Rochén
1 11:01:12.972
2 1:30.650 +19.626 11:02:43.622
3 1:16.346 +5.322 11:03:59.968
4 1:13.161 +2.137 11:05:13.129
5 1:13.970 +2.946 11:06:27.099
6 1:11.861 +0.837 11:07:38.960
7 1:11.024 - 11:08:49.984
8 1:12.811 +1.787 11:10:02.795
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